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The purpose of this-modification is to incorporate the final indirect cost rates into the contract.  
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: 

Under Section G, Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.1, Indirect Costs Rates, 
paragraph a. the Indirect Rate Schedule is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted 
in lieu thereof: 

FINAL INDIRECT RATES

Applicable Period 

2/1/92 - 1/31/93 

2/1/93 - 1/31/94

2/1/94 - 1/31/95 

2/1/95 - 1/31/96

Category 

Overhead 
Fringe Benefits 
G&A 
FCCM 
FCCM 

Overhead 
Fringe Benefits 
G&A 
FCCM 
FCCM 

Overhead 
Fringe Benefits 
G&A 
FCCM 
FCCM 

Overhead 
Facilities 
Fringe Benefits 
G&A 
FCCM 
FCCM

Rate 

59.15% 
34.40% 
12.68% 

.894% 

.348% 

58.98% 
35.15% 
11.92% 

.487% 

.250%

62.86% 
37.47% 

9.80% 
.00524% 
.00236% 

35.38% 
21.79% 

37.60% 
13.38% 

.00820% 

.00234%

Allocation Base 

Direct Labor 
Total Labor Dollars 
Total Cost Input 
Total Direct Labor and Fringe 
Total Cost Input 

Direct Labor 
Total Labor Dollars 
Total Cost Input 
.Total Direct Labor and Fringe 
Total Cost Input" 

Direct Labor 
Total Labor Dollars 
Total Cost Input 
Total Direct Labor and Fringe 
Total Cost Input 

Direct Labor 
Total Direct Labor and Fringe 
Total Labor Dollars 
Total Cost Input 
Total Direct Labor and Fringe 
Total Cost Input"

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.


